INTEGRA TOP DRAWER SYSTEM
The single-wall drawer system
with metal drawer sides.
2
The Integra system ensures track-proven
quality and maximum benefits.
The single-wall drawer system offers furniture

• Double stop: secure stop in
open state is possible
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Integra drawer sides H53, left/right
NL White
400 F084074923
450 F084074926
500 F084074917
550 F084074928
2  Front holder
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115209 F084115210
For press fitting F084077578 F084077579
1
2
Technical information 30
Accessories 28

open state is possible
• Easy upgrade to full extension drawer slide
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H85, left/right
NL White
275 F084074972
350 F084074952
400 F084074959
450 F084074960
500 F084074961
550 F084074968
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
1

are of the same height
• Uniform hence efficient cutting
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Integra drawer sides H85, left/right
NL White
275 F084074972
350 F084074952
400 F084074959
450 F084074960
500 F084074961
550 F084074968
2   Inset drawer clip set, left/right
White
F084074983
1

• Double stop: secure stop in
open state is possible
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H117, left/right
NL White
350 F084075131
400 F084075133
450 F084075135
500 F084075136
550 F084075137
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
1

• Double stop: secure stop in
open state is possible
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H149, left/right
NL White
350 F084075163
400 F084075165
450 F084075168
500 F084075170
550 F084075173
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
1

are of the same height
• Uniform hence efficient cutting
ORDER INFORMATION
1  Integra drawer sides H149, left/right
NL White
350 F084075163
400 F084075165
450 F084075168
500 F084075170
550 F084075173
2   Inset drawer clip set, left/right
White
F084075185
1

• Storage space is subdivided by adjustable
round railing divider
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H85, left/right
NL White
450 F084074960
500 F084074961
550 F084074968
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
4   screw fixing railing set
NL White
450 F084077419
500 F084077420
550 F084077421
1
4
2 3
Round railing divider 26

• Flexible subdivision of storage space with
adjustable round railing divider
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H117, left/right
NL White
450 F084075135
500 F084075136
550 F084075137
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
4   screw fixing railing set
NL White
450 F084077419
500 F084077420
550 F084077421
1
4
2 3
Round railing divider 26

• Flexible subdivision of storage space with
adjustable round railing divider
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H149, left/right
NL White
450 F084075168
500 F084075170
550 F084075173
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
4   screw fixing railing set
NL White
450 F084077419
500 F084077420
550 F084077421
1
4
2 3
Round railing divider 26

• To be used with 85, 117 and
149 high drawer sides
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Integra drawer sides H85, H117, H149,
left/right
H NL White
85 500 F084074961
550 F084074968
117 500 F084075136
550 F084075137
149 500 F084075170
550 F084075173
2   Click-on front holder
for tool-free mounting
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115240 F084115242
For press fitting F084075178 F084075179
Expansion dowel F084075180 F084075181
2   slide-on front holder
for screw fixing
Fixing method Left Right
For screw fixing F084115230 F084115232
For press fitting F084115234 F084115235
Expansion dowel F084115237 F084115239
3   Cover caps
White
F084075011
4   Oval railing set for screw fixing
NL Aluminium anodised
500 F084074850
550 F084074851
1
4
2 3
Technical information 30